
 

 

EUTIMIO T. SALAZAR ELEMENTARY 
School Contact Information 

Revised January 15, 2022 

 

Phone Mailing Address Physical Address 
Phone:  (505) 753-2391 or  

 (505) 753-2392 

Admin Cell:  (505) 901-2546 

Fax:  (505) 753-0510 

P.O Box 3219 

Fairview, NM 87533 

719 Calle Hacienda 

Espanola, NM 87532 

 

Administration and School Support Staff 

Vivian Valencia Principal vivian.valencia@k12espanola.org  

Paul Ortiz Dean of Students paul.ortiz@k12espanola.org  

Kayla Vigil Office Manager kayla.vigil@k12espanola.org  

 Nurse  

 

Teachers and Educational Support Staff 

Rebecca Archuleta Teacher NM PREK rebecca.archuleta@k12espanola.org  

Audrea Atencio Teacher K audrea.atencio@k12espanola.org  

Yhamilexis Holguin-Granados Teacher K yhamilexis.granados@k12espanola.org  

Shannon Sayre Teacher K shannon.sayre@k12espanola.org  

Louie Lyn Cordura Teacher 1 louielyn.cordura@k12espanola.org  

Rebecca Quintanilla Teacher 1 rebecca.quintanilla@k12espanola.org  

Cathy Serrano Teacher 1 cathy.serrano@k12espanola.org  

Claudia Coriz Teacher 2 claudia.coriz@k12espanola.org  

Shirley Herrera Teacher 2 shirley.herrera@k12espanola.org  

Margaret Espinosa Teacher 3 margie.espinosa@k12espanola.org  

Kimberly Ann Vigil Teacher 3 kimberly.vigil@k12espanola.org  

Jennifer Lujan Teacher 4 jennifer.lujan@k12espanola.org  

MaryAnn Omangay Teacher 4 maryann.omangay@k12espanola.org  

Andrea Romero-Gonzales Teacher 4 andrea.romerogonzales@k12espanola.org  

Gina Chavez Teacher 5 gina.chavez@k12espanola.org  

Deja Marquez Teacher 5 deja.marquez@k12espanola.org   

Andrea Medina Teacher 5 andrea.medina@k12espanola.org  

Renee Boylan Teacher 6 renee.boylan@k12espanola.org  

Elizabeth Cainski Teacher 6 elizabeth.cainski@k12espanola.org  

Jeannette Martinez Teacher 6 jeannette.martinez@k12espanola.org  

Bennet Menguito Teacher Music bennet.menguito@k12espanola.org  

Geraldine Valdez Teacher PE geraldine.valdez@k12espanola.org  

Patricia Gurule Teacher Spanish/ELD patricia.gurule@k12espanola.org  

Maria Joahnna Barrita Teacher Special Ed maria.barrita@k12espanola.org  

Mary Ann Palalon Teacher Special Ed maryann.palalon@k12espanola.org  
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Nicole Herrera Teacher Special Ed [LTSUB] nicole.herrera@k12espanola.org  

Jerome Rosario EA Kinder jerome.rosario@k12espanola.org  

Junealle Baca EA Kinder [LTSUB] junealle.baca@k12espanola.org  

Doris Trujillo EA Library doris.trujillo@k12espanola.org  

Julia Ankeny EA NM PK julia.ankeny@k12espanola.org  

Alysia Martinez EA Special Ed alysia.martinez@k12espanola.org  

Ashley Trujillo EA Special Ed ashley.trujillo@k12espanola.org  

Marietta Trujillo EA Special Ed marietta.trujillo@k12espanola.org  

Jose Chiu EA Special Ed [LTSUB] jose.chiu@k12espanola.org  

Shirley Davis EA Special Ed [LTSUB] shirley.davis@k12espanola.org  

Frances Martinez EA Special Ed [LTSUB] frances.martinez@k12espanola.org  

Chris Mae Palalon EA Special Ed [LTSUB] chris.palalon@k12espanola.org  

Linda Jacobs-Condit Audiologist Contractor linda.condit@k12espanola.org  

Theresa Guenard Occupational Therapist Contractor theresa.guenard@k12espanola.org  

Beth Grimm Physical Therapist Contractor beth.grimm@k12espanola.org  

Dayna Sandoval Physical Therapy Assistant  dayna.sandoval@k12espanola.org  

Ben Titus Recreation Therapist Contractor ben.titus@k12espanola.org  

Roseli Cavalcante School Psychologist roseli.cavalcante@k12espanola.org  

Charlene Guinn SLP Contractor charlene.guinn@k12espanola.org  

Jesse Trujillo SLP Contractor jesse.trujillo@k12espanola.org  

Beverly Marquez Social Worker beverly.marquez@k12espanola.org  
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